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PEN

IMIE NAZWISKO

Tomasz  Gawronski
Adrian Kozub
Michat Matyska
Szczepan (Zagorski

NR.
START

1196
1224
1091
1000

PLEC KLUB

==L

UMKS NADIR JEDRZEJOW
URODZONY BIEGACZ
WATAHA WILGA

KAT MW
WIEK KAT
M2 1
M2 2
M2 3
M2 4

START CZAS
START NETTO CZAS NETTO

10:59:00 00:00:00 |01:02:14 01:02:14
10:59:00 00:00:00 01:06:57 |01:06:57
10:59:00 00:00:00 01:08:13 01:08:13
10:59:00 00:00:00 01:08:36 01:08:36



